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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 515 k-ta 49 CR85RⅡ 2 1 47 50 97
2 215 アンド 縞猫 41 CRF150RⅡ 1 2 50 47 97
3 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 51 SEROW225 3 3 45 45 90
4 7 かりんとう ボンネビルRC 49 CRF150R 5 4 41 43 84
5 84 まるふく 66 KX85Ⅱ 8 5 38 41 79
6 14 YAMA The Good father 61 CRF150RⅡ 7 6 39 40 79
7 156 ka-c レーシングチーム鳩 45 YZ85 6 7 40 39 79
8 337 トッシー スエロレーシング 42 CRF150RⅡ 4 10 43 36 79
9 34 にっち イカサマライダーズ・MX 44 KX100 9 8 37 38 75
10 8 TO－RU監督 イカサマライダーズ・MX 52 CRF150RⅡ 10 9 36 37 73

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 215 アンド 縞猫 41 CRF150RⅡ 9 50
2 515 k-ta 49 CR85RⅡ 9 47
3 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 51 SEROW225 9 45
4 337 トッシー スエロレーシング 42 CRF150RⅡ 9 43
5 7 かりんとう ボンネビルRC 49 CRF150R 9 41
6 156 ka-c レーシングチーム鳩 45 YZ85 9 40
7 14 YAMA The Good father 61 CRF150RⅡ 9 39
8 84 まるふく 66 KX85Ⅱ 9 38
9 34 にっち イカサマライダーズ・MX 44 KX100 9 37
10 8 TO－RU監督 イカサマライダーズ・MX 52 CRF150RⅡ 8 36

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周

1 37 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215
2 215 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515
3 156 37 37 37 8 37 37 37 37
4 515 156 337 337 37 8 3 10 8
5 337 337 156 156 337 337 8 8 10
6 14 14 14 7 156 156 337 3 337
7 84 84 7 14 7 7 156 337 3
8 7 7 84 84 14 14 7 7 7
9 8 8 8 34 84 84 14 156 156
10 34 34 34 3 34 34 84 14 14
11 3 3 3 10 3 10 34 84 84
12 10 10 10 10 34 34

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 515 k-ta 49 CR85RⅡ 9 50
2 215 アンド 縞猫 41 CRF150RⅡ 9 47
3 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 51 SEROW225 9 45
4 7 かりんとう ボンネビルRC 49 CRF150R 9 43
5 84 まるふく 66 KX85Ⅱ 9 41
6 14 YAMA The Good father 61 CRF150RⅡ 9 40
7 156 ka-c レーシングチーム鳩 45 YZ85 9 39
8 34 にっち イカサマライダーズ・MX 44 KX100 9 38
9 8 TO－RU監督 イカサマライダーズ・MX 52 CRF150RⅡ 9 37
10 337 トッシー スエロレーシング 42 CRF150RⅡ 8 36

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周

1 215 215 515 515 515 215 515 515 515
2 515 515 215 215 215 515 215 215 215
3 7 7 7 337 337 10 10 337 337
4 84 84 84 7 7 3 337 10 10
5 14 14 37 84 84 337 3 7 37
6 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 37 7
7 34 34 14 14 14 37 37 3 84
8 3 37 34 34 34 84 84 84 3
9 37 156 156 156 37 14 14 14 14
10 156 3 10 37 156 34 156 156 156
11 10 10 3 3 156 34 34 34
12 337 337 10 8 8 8 8


